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1 16
  4-0  
  4-0  
  4-2  

  4-0  
  4-0  
  4-1   

2 17
  4-0  
  3-4  
  0-4  

  1-4  
  4-2  
  4-0  

3 18
  4-0  
  4-2  

  4-0  
  4-0  
  4-0  

4 19
  1-4  
  3-4  
  2-4  

  4-0  
  3-3  
  4-0  

5 20
  1-4  
  4-2  
  0-4  

  0-4  
  1-4  
  2-4  

6 21
  4-2  
  0-4  
  3-4  

  4-2  
  3-4  
  4-2  

7 22
  2-4  
  1-4  
  1-4  
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29  

23
  3-4  
  4-2  
  1-4  

9 24
  4-1  
  4-0  
  4-2  

  4-0  
  4-1  
  4-1  

10 25
  4-1   
  1-4  
  1-4  

  3-4  
  0-4  
  0-4  

11 26
  1-4  
  4-3  
  4-3  

  4-1  
  4-1  
  4-3  

12 27
  3-4  
  4-2  
  2-4  

  1-4  
  1-4  

13 28
  4-0  
  1-4  
  1-4  

  0-4  
  4-0  
  1-4  

14 29
  0-4  
  4-0  
  1-4  

  3-4  
  0-4  
  1-4  
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年度　高校総体 団体：女子学校対抗の部 ：ソフトテニス

宮崎商業 宮崎大宮
坂･森 吉･小
河･高 藤･畑
横･温 木･黒

中･長 緒･河
橋･内 瀬･堀
若･河 後･

五 ヶ 瀬 高鍋農業
大･平 藤･畑
日･後 吉･小
大･甲 木･黒

橋･内 黒･宮
中･長 蒲･森
若･河 平･前

本 庄 都城商業
坂･温 廣･徳
河･高 田･門

黒･宮 郡･長
蒲･森 中･中
平･前 郡･長

福 島 西都商業
坂･深 芝･惣
河･星 水･志
大･安 後･内

中･長 藤･加
橋･内 日･陣
若･河 鈴･楠

延岡商業 妻
芝･惣 田･門
水･志 廣･徳
後･内 徳･帖

大･川 藤･楠
岩･上 日･陣
伊･小 鈴･加

高 城 日南学園
野･東 徳･帖
吉･黒 田･門
吉･城 廣･徳

藤･加 髙･黒
日･陣 三･田
鈴･楠 小･佐

都 城 西 宮 崎 西
一･上 髙･黒
椎･飯 三･田
黒･田 小･佐

宮 崎 北 日 向
中･村 井･矢
釈･鈴 窪･長
坂･池 日･岡

日 南 延岡星雲
井･矢 八･山
窪･長 黒･井
日･岡 木･和

佐･山 内･児
塩･日 下･大
日･黒 本･梯

宮崎農業 小 林
益･野 ･和

恒･永 八･山
黒･黒 黒･井

佐･山 中･白
塩･日 竹･野
日･黒 坂･前

宮 崎 南 都城泉ヶ丘
井･矢 後･長
窪･長 小･工
日･岡 難･井

中･白 小･坂
竹･野 青･岩
城･前 山･坂

宮崎学園 都城工業
小･谷 荒･荒
阿･田 長･河
竹･興 山･加

竹･野 下･野
坂･前 諸･田

日南振徳 宮崎日大
荒･荒 河･井
長･河 後･長
山･加 小･工

帆･今 辻･寺
帆･大 岩･都
加･甲 橋･鈴

高 鍋 富 島
大･安 後･長
倉･立 河･井
矢･寺 小･工

辻･寺 下･野
岩･都 諸･田
橋･鈴 土･黒

延 岡 都 城 東


